FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Hughes to Engrossed House Bill No. 411 by Representative Hughes

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 9, following "action" delete the comma ","
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 16, before "would" change "which" to "that"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 14, line 1, following "of" and before "items" change "check off" to "check-off"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 14, line 6, following "of" and before "items" change "check off" to "check-off"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 14, line 27, following "of" and before "items" change "check off" to "check-off"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 20, line 7, following "At" and before "hearing" change "said" to "the"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 20, line 29, following "at a" and before "event" change "school sponsored" to
- 15 "school-sponsored"
- 16 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 24, line 19, following "parent," and before "guardian," insert "legal"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 27, line 28, following "weapons" and before "drugs" change the comma "2" to "or"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 28, line 2, following "removals" and before "disaggregated" delete the comma ","
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 28, line 5, following "department" delete "shall"